L12000093514

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	ldress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800256433238

02/07/14--01007--024 **25.00

2014 FEB 25 PM 2: 24

FEB 26 2014 T CLINE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 10, 2014

GARY HOLNESS 2825 WINDY HILL ROAD, APPT #4012 MARIETTA, GA 30067

SUBJECT: ULTRA TEMP AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L12000093514

We have received your document for ULTRA TEMP AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 014A00002975

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT

Ultra Temp Air Conditioning Services

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gary Holness

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

2825 Windy Hill Road. Appt #: 4012

(Address)

Marietta, Georgia, 30067

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Gary Holness

...407

456-3937

(Name of Person)

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabil Ultra Temp Air Condi	* * *					
2.	The Articles of Organization document number L12000	n were filed on July 19, 2012 0093514	2 and assig	ned			
3.	. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: N/A						
4.	603.0707, Florida Statutes, (that resulted in the limited liabil copy 605.0707 on back cover let a to Georgia thus unable	ter).				
5.	If there are no members, ent activities and affairs:	er the name and address of the p Gary Holness	erson appointed to wind up	FEB 2	कार पूर्व है दुस्त अप		
6	Signature of an authorized n	erson or if there are no members	the signature of the person	appointed and liste	ed.		
āb		erson or if there are no members s activities and affairs:	, the signature of the person	appointed and fish	Ju		
	Signature		Printed Name				
	1914	Gary	Holness				

FILING FEE: \$25.00